BEHIN BEHINEKO ESLEIPENAK / ADJUDICACIONES PROVISIONALES

HERRIALDEA:

TERRITORIO:

SUSTAPENA:
PROMOCION:

Espedientea
Expediente
SD2-07089/17
SD2-08241/16
SD2-02085/18
SD2-07016/18
SD2-08043/14
SD2-10414/18
SD2-11965/17
SD2-09320/13
SD2-08892/17
SD2-03593/16
SD2-00497/17
SD2-12210/16
SD2-03683/18
SD2-11205/15
SD2-07195/18
SD2-10862/17
SD2-03636/18
SD2-07508/18
SD2-00758/11
SD2-10386/16
SD2-06040/18
SD2-06707/18
SD2-05846/17
SD2-11044/17
SD2-01623/18
SD2-03024/16
SD2-00989/18
SD2-07672/17
SD2-10596/18
SD2-07987/18
SD2-06243/18
SD2-05452/17
SD2-06793/18
SD2-09193/18
SD2-08590/13
SD2-06686/18
SD2-08475/18
SD2-09729/07

Bizkaia UDALERRIA Bilbao
MUNICIPIO: Bilbao

EB2-1375/16-LT-000

ETXEBIZITZA KOPURUA

N° VIVIENDAS:

Eskatzailea

Solicitante

ALCOCER ATXA, AINGERU
ALONSO LOPEZ, OLGA
ALONSO MENDICOTE, NATALIA
ALONSO ROZAS, TAMARA
ANAKABE HOYOS, MIKEL

ANIA MOLINERO, MARIA INMACULADA

ARRIETA FERNANDEZ, ANE
ARROITA MARTINEZ, GONZALO
ARRUTI TORRE, GERGORI

AURTENECHEA PEREZ IRIONDO, MARIA

BARBERO CAMARA, PATRICIA
BARBOLLA HORMAETXEA , JON
BARRERO HUIDOBRO, RAQUEL
BARRUETA ASTIGARRAGA, AITOR
BAUTISTA VAZQUEZ, MIREIA

BEAIN LOPEZ, EGOITZ

BEATO CORRAL, LAURA

BERGARA TEJERIA, IRATI

BROCAL LAGO, RUBEN

BUSTO GUINEA, ITXASO

CALERO VILLAGRA, MIGUEL ANGEL
CANADAS PEREZ, ASIER

CANALES BILBAO, ANDER
CARRERA SARASOLA, URTZI
CASADO PINELO, ADRIAN

CHILLON CLERIGO, MARIA NOEMI
CRESPO LEYENDA, MARIA TERESA
DE VALLES CARDERO, ALEXANDER
DIAZ ANTUNANO, MARIA
DOMINGUEZ MATILLA, MAITANE
ECHANIZ SANZ, AINHOA

ESCALA BOCCANEGRA, LANDER
FERNANDEZ BARRIO, ALBA
FERNANDEZ PANOS, SUSANA MARIA
FERRERO MARTIN, ENEKO

FUENTES CUBERIA, NEREA KATEHEMI

GARCIA ARRABAL, RAMON JAVIER
GARCIA DOMINGUEZ, MIGUEL
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ETXEBIDE

[El

104

ARAUBIDEA: EROSKETA
REGIMEN: COMPRA

SEKZIOA:
SECCION:

1

Zozketako Zbk.
N° sorteo

210
213
275
239
227
249
269
245
221
295
251
220
272
223
349
250
256
218
224
294
265
243
253
204
268
279
222
237
215
252

16
233
216
234
197
285
205
228

&



BEHIN BEHINEKO ESLEIPENAK / ADJUDICACIONES PROVISIONALES

HERRIALDEA:

TERRITORIO:

SUSTAPENA:
PROMOCION:

Espedientea
Expediente
SD2-02747/17
SD2-09482/18
SD2-08024/18
SD2-03165/17
SD2-08862/05
SD2-00409/18
SD2-08382/18
SD2-01495/09
SD2-08052/18
SD2-08544/18
SD2-08258/18
SD2-08372/17
SD2-10229/16
SD2-11908/17
SD2-10787/18
SD2-09322/17
SD2-05932/18
SD2-01435/17
SD2-10561/18
SD2-03820/16
SD2-04914/09
SD2-11033/18
SD2-00359/12
SD2-01636/17
SD2-07681/18
SD2-07484/17
SD2-04511/18
SD2-01190/18
SD2-11461/10
SD2-04308/17
SD2-09801/16
SD2-10528/18
SD2-06652/18
SD2-03863/17
SD2-08102/18
SD2-11557/17
SD2-04492/18
SD2-07955/15

Bizkaia UDALERRIA Bilbao
MUNICIPIO: Bilbao

EB2-1375/16-LT-000
N° VIVIENDAS:

Eskatzailea

Solicitante

GARCIA GOMEZ, ROBERTO
GARCIA HERRERO, JOSE MANUEL
GIMENEZ PEREZ, JANIRE
GOICURIA GARCIA, ANE

GOMEZ MARDONES, JOSE IGNACIO
GULIAS GARCIA, JAVIER
GUTIERREZ GALINDEZ, ESTIBALIZ
HAMZ| , YOUNESS

HERRERA ANDRES, MARIA
HONORATO GANT, IRENE
IZQUIERDO VELASCO, RUZLAN
LARA MARTINEZ, RAQUEL
LORENZO RUIZ, INIGO

LOZANO CASTELLANOS, IBAN
MAGANA VILLA, RUBEN
MARDONES RUIZ, NAZARET
MARTIN SASTRE, JONATAN
MENDOZA GARCIA, TAMARA
MERINO SERNA, MAITANE
MOCHALES BUENDIA, FRANCISCO JOSE
MONDRAGON ZALDIBAR, AITOR
MONTECINO GRANA, ANABEL
MONTOYA MATIA, ARRATE
MORENO CANO, ANTONIA MARIA
OJANGUREN MAGIDE, CARMEN
PACHECO PENAFIEL, FERNANDO
PALOMINO SANCHEZ, JOSE MARIA
PASTOR CADENAS, MARIA

PATIER PAREDES, RUBEN

PEREZ MINGO, MARIA ANDREA
RAMIREZ GARAMENDI, EDUARDO
RAMIREZ SARAY, OSBALDO
RAMOS URUTXURTU, AINARA
RECHE TRUAN, ANTONIO

RINCON VARONA, DAVID

RIOJA BARTOLOME, ALVARO
RIVEIRO FALQUE, JOSE CARLOS
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, JOSE ANTONIO
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[El

ETXEBIDE

ETXEBIZITZA KOPURUA

104

ARAUBIDEA: EROSKETA
REGIMEN: COMPRA

SEKZIOA:
SECCION:

1

Zozketako Zbk.

N° sorteo
240
287
214
246
219
238
292
283
267
273
293
211
270
207
202
244
226
288
271
200
198
199
277
24
236
291
274
242
255
230
217
264
247
248
281
286
229
50

&



BEHIN BEHINEKO ESLEIPENAK / ADJUDICACIONES PROVISIONALES

HERRIALDEA:

TERRITORIO:

SUSTAPENA:
PROMOCION:

Espedientea
Expediente
SD2-12122/17
SD2-07646/14
SD2-08194/17
SD2-07605/17
SD2-01041/18
SD2-07487/18
SD2-06249/18
SD2-06217/18
SD2-06924/06
SD2-02165/12
SD2-03347/16
SD2-02629/17
SD2-11026/17
SD2-00681/18
SD2-03824/18
SD2-00446/17
SD2-07522/18
SD2-02982/18
SD2-07326/18
SD2-09170/18
SD2-10199/18
SD2-11803/05
SD2-11100/17
SD2-08857/17
SD2-04547/18
SD2-11142/18
SD2-08532/18
SD3-04017/14

Bizkaia UDALERRIA Bilbao
MUNICIPIO: Bilbao

EB2-1375/16-LT-000

Eskatzailea

Solicitante

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, MARIA ILDA
RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, VANESA

ROMO TAPIAS, AMAIA ITZIAR
RUEDAS MARTIN, MIKEL

RUIZ DE LOIZAGA PENA, IDOIA MARIA
RUIZ MOYANO, MIKEL

RUIZ RUIZ, MARIA ROSA

SAEZ DE LAFUENTE RAMOS, DANIEL
SALEH-AGHA NEVARES, NAIMAH
SALGADO GARCIA, SILVIA

SAN JUAN FERNANDEZ, LORENA
SANCHEZ HERRERO, DAVID
SANCHEZ HERRERO, MAITANE
SANCHO ESTEBAN, FERNANDO
SANTAMARINA BAJO, IKER
SANTANDER PANTIOSO, ALVARO
SANTIAGO PALACIOS, PATRICIA
SARRIA KORTAZAR, AMAIA

SUAREZ RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
TAMES DIEGUEZ, MARIA

TAVERA BAHILLO, TXABER

TOBES LERMA, ANA NATIVIDAD
UDAONDO VICENTE, ASIER

URAGA SANTISTEBAN, INIGO

URETA RODRIGUEZ, BEGONA ISABEL
VAZQUEZ VILLAR, INAKI

VERA PEREZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
YARZA LOPEZ, ITSASLORE
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ETXEBIDE

ETXEBIZITZA KOPURUA
N° VIVIENDAS:

104

ARAUBIDEA: EROSKETA
REGIMEN: COMPRA

SEKZIOA:
SECCION:

1

Zozketako Zbk.
N° sorteo
266
254
280
225
262
201
206
261
290
231
257
241
235
259
203
278
284
263
282
289
208
232
276
212
260
348
209
258

£



